
A P P E T I Z E R P A P A Y A  S A L A D

S O U P

LOOK CHIN NUA TOD THAI PAPAYA SALAD

CRISPY FRIED TOFU

SPRING ROLL (3.pcs)
LAO PAPAYA SALAD

FRIED FISH BALL 

PAPAYA TRAY

GYOZA

TOM YUM SOUP TOM KA SOUP

Fried premium beef ball
with spicy chili sauce

Shredded fresh green papaya
with carrot mixed in a mortar
with tomatoes, peanut, garlic,
lime, chili, plam sugar

Deep fried soy bean tofu
with sweet and sour sauce

Fried vegetable spring roll
with sweet and sour sauce 

Shredded fresh green papaya
with carrot mixed in a mortar
with tomatoes, garlic, lime,
chili, plam sugar, fish sauce,
anchovy sauce 

Fried premium fish ball
with spicy chili sauce

Choice of papaya salad
served with BBQ chicken,
pork crackling or prawn
chips, sticky rice, and noodle 

A choice of protein in
hot spicy lime soup with
Thai herb and mushroom

A choice of protein with
mushroom in a light spicy

coconut milk and Thai herb

Choice of Protein = Chicken or Tofu: Cup/Bowl: $5.95/$11.95
= Shrimp: Cup/Bowl: $6.95/$12.95

$10.95 $11

$8.95

$5.95
$12

$6.50

$18

$6.95

" Please be advice that our spice level 1-4, kindly ask our staff to explain the level of spicy. We will not be responsible for remaking the food. Thank you " 

N O O D L E  B O W L  &  S O U P  B O W L  

ZAB BEEF ZAB PORK 
Thin rice noodle braised beef

with bean sprouts collard green,
meat ball, daicon and basil leaf

with pandan beef broth

Braised pork bone with chili
pepper, lime, cilantro,
tomatoes, with rice

$15 $14

THAI WINGS ZAB  (5.pcs) $9.95
Fried marinated wings
with zab dry rub 

EDAMAME $6.50

Mild Medium Hot Extreme



S T I R  F R I E D
THAI FRIED RICE

Choice Of Protein 
Vegetable $14 / Tofu $14/ Chicken $15/ Pork $15 / Beef $16 / Shrimp $16

N O O D L EC U R R Y
PAD THAI

VEGGIE MEDLEY

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE

DRUNKEN NOODLE

BASIL FRIED RICE 

PAD SEE EW

STIR FRIED BASIL

PANANG CURRY

Stir fried jasmine rice with egg,
carrot, onion, napa cabbage 

Stir fried rice noodle with egg,
scallion, bean sprout, peanut
and house made tamarin sauce,
choice of protein

Stir fried mix vegetables with
house sauce

Pineapple stir fried with jasmine
rice, egg, carrot, onion, curry
powder, top with cashew nut

Stir fried flat rice noodle with egg,
onion, carrot, napa cabbage, basil
leaf and green bean

Stir fried jasmine rice with egg,
carrot, onion, basil leaf, bell
pepper and baby corn with our
signature basil sauce

Stir fried flat rice noodle with
egg, carrot, broccoli

Most popular curry dish with bell
pepper, napa cabbage, green bean,
with kaffir lime leaf top with
creamy coconut

" Please be advice that our spice level 1-4, kindly ask our staff to explain the level of spicy. We will not be responsible for remaking the food. Thank you " 

Stir fried basil leaf with onion, bell
pepper, carrot and green bean with
our signature basil sauce

PAD WOON SEN
Mungbean noodle sauteed with
egg, napa cabbage, carrot, celery
in our brown sauce

MASAMAN CURRY
Savory creamy curry with potato,
onion, carrot and cashew nut

RED CURRY
Traditional style red curry with
bell pepper, bamboo shoot, napa
cabbage, carrot, basil leaf

GREEN CURRY
Traditional style green curry
with bell pepper, bamboo shoot,
egg plant, basil leaf 

YELLOW CURRY
Creamy yellow curry with
onion, carrot and potato

Choice Of Protein 
Vegetable $14 / Tofu $14 / Chicken $15/ Pork $15 / Beef $16 / Shrimp $16

JUNGLE FRIED RICE 
Stir fried jasmine rice with egg,
green bean, bell pepper, basil leaf
with housemade curry paste sauce

PAD PRIK KANG 
Stir fried green bean, basil leaf,
kaffir lime leaf, rhizome root, coconut
milk with our signature curry paste

CASHEW NUT
Stir fried onion, bell pepper, celery
and cashew nut with roasted chili
sauce

Mild Medium Hot Extreme



" Please be advice that our spice level 1-4, kindly ask our staff to explain the level of spicy. We will not be responsible for remaking the food. Thank you " 

S P E C I A L T Y

CRAB MEAT FRIED RICE Stir fried crab meat with jasmine rice, egg,
carrot, onion, and collard green

 Stir fried rice noodle with egg, scallion, bean
sprout, peanut and house made tamarin sauce
with prawns

Marinated fried pork with sticky rice with
housemade sauce

Grill marinated pork with steamed broccoli
and carrot, sesame seed and jasmine rice with
housemade sauce

Stir fried ground chicken with basil leaf, and
sunny side up egg

Homemade gravy with baby corn, carrot and
broccoli over crispy egg noodle
(Tofu,Vegeteble=$15, Chicken,Pork=$16, Beef,
Shrimp= $17)

2 grilled marinated leg quarters with sweet
and sour sauce or spicy tamarin sauce

Stir fried crispy pork belly with onion, basil
leaf and our basil sauce

MOO TOD

THAI BBQ PORK

$18





$18







$14







$15







$16















$15





$18

KA PRAO GAI-KAI DAO

LAD NA MEE KROB

BBQ CHICKEN WITH
 STICKY RICE

PAD THAI PRAWN

KA PRAO MOO KROB 

Mild Medium Hot Extreme



" Please be advice that our spice level 1-4, kindly ask our staff to explain the level of spicy. We will not be responsible for remaking the food. Thank you " 

L U N C H  S P A C I A L
Lunch entrees are served including house salad

All curry entrees come with jasmine rice
Choice Of Protein 

Vegetable $11.95 / Tofu $11.95 / Chicken $11.95/ Pork $11.95 / Beef $12.95 / Shrimp $12.95

Lunch hour 11.00 am - 2.30 pm Monday - Friday

Mild Medium Hot Extreme

VEGGIE MEDLEY

PAD THAI Stir fried rice noodle with egg, scallion, bean sprout,
peanut and house made tamarin sauce, choice of protein

Stir fried flat rice noodle with egg, onion, carrot, napa
cabbage, basil leaf and green bean

Stir fried flat rice noodle with egg, carrot, broccoli

Stir fried mix vegetables with house sauce

Stir fried basil leaf with onion, bell pepper, carrot and
green bean with our signature basil sauce

Stir fried jasmine rice with egg, carrot, onion, napa
cabbage

Stir fried jasmine rice with egg, baby corn, bell pepper,
basil leaf with housemade curry paste sauce

Most popular curry dish with coconut milk, bell pepper,
napa cabbage, green bean, basil leaf with kaffir lime leaf
top with creamy coconut

Traditional style red curry with bell pepper, bamboo shoot,
napa cabbage, carrot, basil leaf

Traditional style green curry with coconut milk, bell
pepper, bamboo shoot, egg plant, basil leaf

STIR FRIED BASIL

DRUNKEN NOODLE 

PAD SEE EW

THAI FRIED RICE

JUNGLE FRIED RICE 

PANANG CURRY

RED CURRY

GREEN CURRY



S I D E S

D E S S E R T S

White Rice
Sticky Rice
Steam Noodle
Steam Vegetable
Seafood Sauce
Fried Egg
Curry Sauce 8oz
Spring Roll Sauce

Mango Sticky Rice (Seasonal) 

$2
$3
$3
$2
$2
$3
$7
$1




$8

D R I N K S
Thai Ice Tea
Thai Ice Coffee
Soda by Can

$4
$4

$2.50

E X T R A

Vegetable                   
Tofu                           
Chicken                                                    
Pork
Shrimp
Beef
Extra Broccoli
Extra Baby corn
Extra White onion
Extra Scallion
Extra White Mushroom
Extra Green bean
Extra Napa
Extra Carrot
Extra Tomatoes
Extra Potato
Extra Pineapple
Extra Egg
Extra Bean Sprout
Extra Cashew nut
Extra Eggplant
Extra Noodle

$2
$2
$3
$3
$4
$4
$2
$2
$1
$1
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$3


