

- Foodies Welcome Here

# APPETIZER

# PAPAYA SALAD

LOOK CHIN NUA TOD  • Fried premium beef ball	\$10.95
with spicy chili sauce FRIED FISH BALL	\$8.95
<ul> <li>Fried premium fish ball with spicy chili sauce</li> <li>SPRING ROLL (3.pcs)</li> <li>Fried vegetable spring roll</li> </ul>	\$5.95
with sweet and sour sauce  CRISPY FRIED TOFU  Deep fried soy bean tofu	\$6.95

# THAI PAPAYA SALAD Shredded fresh green papaya with carrot mixed in a mortar with tomatoes, peanut, garlic, lime, chili, plam sugar

\$11

\$12

\$18

# Shredded fresh green papaya with carrot mixed in a mortar with tomatoes, garlic, lime, chili, plam sugar, fish sauce,

# PAPAYA TRAY • Choice of papaya sal

 Choice of papaya salad served with BBQ chicken, pork crackling or prawn chips, sticky rice, and noodle

# THAI WINGS ZAB (5.pcs)

 Fried marinated wings with zab dry rub

with sweet and sour sauce

**EDAMAME** \$6.50 **GYOZA** \$6.50

# SOUP

\$9.95

Choice of Protein = Chicken or Tofu: Cup/Bowl: \$5.95/\$11.95 = Shrimp: Cup/Bowl: \$6.95/\$12.95

### TOM YUM SOUP

 A choice of protein in hot spicy lime soup with Thai herb and mushroom

### TOM KA SOUP

 A choice of protein with mushroom in a light spicy coconut milk and Thai herb

# NOODLE BOWL & SOUP BOWL

### ZAB BEEF \$15

 Thin rice noodle braised beef with bean sprouts collard green, meat ball, daicon and basil leaf with pandan beef broth

### **ZAB PORK**

 Braised pork bone with chili pepper, lime, cilantro, tomatoes, with rice













\$14

Extreme

# Choice Of Protein

Vegetable \$14 / Tofu \$14/ Chicken \$15/ Pork \$15 / Beef \$16 / Shrimp \$16

# STIR FRIED

### THAI FRIED RICE

 Stir fried jasmine rice with egg, carrot, onion, napa cabbage

### BASIL FRIED RICE

 Stir fried jasmine rice with egg, carrot, onion, basil leaf, bell pepper and baby corn with our signature basil sauce

### PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE

 Pineapple stir fried with jasmine rice, egg, carrot, onion, curry powder, top with cashew nut

### JUNGLE FRIED RICE

 Stir fried jasmine rice with egg, green bean, bell pepper, basil leaf with housemade curry paste sauce

### **VEGGIE MEDLEY**

• Stir fried mix vegetables with house sauce

### STIR FRIED BASIL

 Stir fried basil leaf with onion, bell pepper, carrot and green bean with our signature basil sauce

### PAD PRIK KANG

 Stir fried green bean, basil leaf, kaffir lime leaf, rhizome root, coconut milk with our signature curry paste

### **CASHEW NUT**

 Stir fried onion, bell pepper, celery and cashew nut with roasted chili sauce

### Choice Of Protein

Vegetable \$14 / Tofu \$14 / Chicken \$15/ Pork \$15 / Beef \$16 / Shrimp \$16

# CURRY

### PANANG CURRY

 Most popular curry dish with bell pepper, napa cabbage, green bean, with kaffir lime leaf top with creamy coconut

### **MASAMAN CURRY**

 Savory creamy curry with potato, onion, carrot and cashew nut

### RED CURRY

 Traditional style red curry with bell pepper, bamboo shoot, napa cabbage, carrot, basil leaf

### **GREEN CURRY**

 Traditional style green curry with bell pepper, bamboo shoot, egg plant, basil leaf

### YELLOW CURRY

 Creamy yellow curry with onion, carrot and potato

# NOODLE

### **PAD THAI**

 Stir fried rice noodle with egg, scallion, bean sprout, peanut and house made tamarin sauce, choice of protein

### **DRUNKEN NOODLE**

 Stir fried flat rice noodle with egg, onion, carrot, napa cabbage, basil leaf and green bean

### **PAD SEE EW**

Stir fried flat rice noodle with egg, carrot, broccoli

### **PAD WOON SEN**

 Mungbean noodle sauteed with egg, napa cabbage, carrot, celery in our brown sauce



# SPECIALTY

\$18	CRAB MEAT FRIED RICE	<ul> <li>Stir fried crab meat with jasmine rice, egg, carrot, onion, and collard green</li> </ul>
\$18	PAD THAI PRAWN	Stir fried rice noodle with egg, scallion, bean sprout, peanut and house made tamarin sauce with prawns
\$14	MOO TOD	Marinated fried pork with sticky rice with
\$15	THAI BBQ PORK	<ul> <li>Housemade sauce</li> <li>Grill marinated pork with steamed broccoli and carrot, sesame seed and jasmine rice with housemade sauce</li> </ul>
\$16	KA PRAO GAI-KAI DAO	<ul> <li>Stir fried ground chicken with basil leaf, and sunny side up egg</li> </ul>
	LAD NA MEE KROB	<ul> <li>Homemade gravy with baby corn, carrot and broccoli over crispy egg noodle (Tofu,Vegeteble=\$15, Chicken,Pork=\$16, Beef, Shrimp= \$17)</li> </ul>
\$15	BBQ CHICKEN WITH STICKY RICE	<ul> <li>2 grilled marinated leg quarters with sweet and sour sauce or spicy tamarin sauce</li> </ul>
\$18	KA PRAO MOO KROB	<ul> <li>Stir fried crispy pork belly with onion, basil leaf and our basil sauce</li> </ul>



Lunch hour 11.00 am - 2.30 pm Monday - Friday

# LUNCH SPACIAL

Lunch entrees are served including house salad All curry entrees come with jasmine rice

Choice Of Protein

Vegetable \$11.95 / Tofu \$11.95 / Chicken \$11.95/ Pork \$11.95 / Beef \$12.95 / Shrimp \$12.95

PAD THAI

· Stir fried rice noodle with egg, scallion, bean sprout, peanut and house made tamarin sauce, choice of protein

DRUNKEN NOODLE . Stir fried flat rice noodle with egg, onion, carrot, napa cabbage, basil leaf and green bean

**PAD SEE EW** 

Stir fried flat rice noodle with egg, carrot, broccoli

**VEGGIE MEDLEY** 

Stir fried mix vegetables with house sauce

STIR FRIED BASIL

 Stir fried basil leaf with onion, bell pepper, carrot and green bean with our signature basil sauce

THAI FRIED RICE

 Stir fried jasmine rice with egg, carrot, onion, napa cabbage

JUNGLE FRIED RICE • Stir fried jasmine rice with egg, baby corn, bell pepper, basil leaf with housemade curry paste sauce

**PANANG CURRY** 

 Most popular curry dish with coconut milk, bell pepper, napa cabbage, green bean, basil leaf with kaffir lime leaf top with creamy coconut

**RED CURRY** 

 Traditional style red curry with bell pepper, bamboo shoot, napa cabbage, carrot, basil leaf

**GREEN CURRY** 

 Traditional style green curry with coconut milk, bell pepper, bamboo shoot, egg plant, basil leaf





# DRINKS

# DESSERTS

\$8

\$2 \$3 \$2 \$2 \$3 \$7 \$1

Thai Ice Tea	\$4	Mango Sticky Rice (Seasonal)
Thai Ice Coffee	\$4	, ,
Soda by Can	\$250	

# EXTRA

# SIDES

Vegetable	\$2	White Rice
Tofu	\$2	Sticky Rice
Chicken	\$3	Steam Noodle
Pork	\$3	Steam Vegetable
Shrimp	\$4	Seafood Sauce
Beef	\$4	Fried Egg
Extra Broccoli	\$2	Curry Sauce 8oz
Extra Baby corn	\$2	Spring Roll Sauce
Extra White onion	\$1	
Extra Scallion	\$1	
Extra White Mushroom	\$2	
Extra Green bean	\$2	
Extra Napa	\$2	
Extra Carrot	\$2	
Extra Tomatoes	\$2	
Extra Potato	\$2	
Extra Pineapple	\$2	

\$2

\$2

\$2

\$2

\$3



Extra Egg

Extra Bean Sprout

Extra Cashew nut

Extra Eggplant

Extra Noodle

